
Deconectari programate Soroca - 07.07.2025-11.07.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

08-07-2025
08:00:00

08-07-2025
16:00:00

S. CAINARII VECHI PARTIAL PT236BB10F1
Montarea prizei
de pamint

LEA 0.4
KV

08-07-2025
08:00:00

08-07-2025
16:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT649ZS17
Montarea post de
PT nou

PT-
10/0.4
KV

08-07-2025
08:00:00

08-07-2025
16:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17
Montarea post de
PT nou

PT-
10/0.4
KV

08-07-2025
12:30:00

08-07-2025
20:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. OCOLIRII PT343ZS16F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
20:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
16:00:00

S. SOLONET TOTAL PT184VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
16:00:00

S. SOLONET TOTAL PT398VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
16:00:00

S. SOLONET PARTIAL PT398VN5
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
16:00:00

S. SOLONET TOTAL PT765VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
16:00:00

S. SOLONET TOTAL PT789VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
16:00:00

S. SOLONET TOTAL PT850VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
16:00:00

S. SOLONET TOTAL PT913VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
16:00:00

S. SOLONET TOTAL PT207VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-07-2025
08:00:00

09-07-2025
16:00:00

S. SOLONET TOTAL PT209VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-07-2025
09:00:00

09-07-2025
11:00:00

S. VOLOVITA PARTIAL PT510ZS17F1
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA 0.4
KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. STOICANI, DUBNA TOTAL PT216VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
20:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
20:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. STOICANI, DUBNA TOTAL PT752VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. 1 DECEMBRIE
1918:1;2;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;13;16 V.STROESCU:17;19
DM.BOLINTINEANU:60;61;62;63?;64;65;66;67;71;73;77;64/B
DEALUL
TIGANILOR:3;4;5;6;7;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;18;19;21;22;23;24?;32
;36;38 CALEA BALTULUI:1;2;2A;2?;3;5;9;11;13;15;

PT655ZS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. STOICANI, DUBNA TOTAL PT628VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. STOICANI, DUBNA TOTAL PT647VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. VOLOVITA PARTIAL PT63ZS17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. 1 DECEMBRIE
1918:1;2;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;13;16 V.STROESCU:17;19
DM.BOLINTINEANU:60;61;62;63?;64;65;66;67;71;73;77;64/B
DEALUL
TIGANILOR:3;4;5;6;7;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;18;19;21;22;23;24?;32
;36;38 CALEA BALTULUI:1;2;2A;2?;3;5;9;11;13;15;

PT2ZS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. STOICANI, DUBNA TOTAL PT211VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. STOICANI, DUBNA TOTAL PT183VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
20:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. 1 DECEMBRIE
1918:1;2;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;13;16 V.STROESCU:17;19
DM.BOLINTINEANU:60;61;62;63?;64;65;66;67;71;73;77;64/B
DEALUL
TIGANILOR:3;4;5;6;7;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;18;19;21;22;23;24?;32
;36;38 CALEA BALTULUI:1;2;2A;2?;3;5;9;11;13;15;

PT3ZS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. STOICANI, DUBNA TOTAL PT447VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. STOICANI, DUBNA TOTAL PT182VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. STOICANI, DUBNA TOTAL PT413VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. 1 DECEMBRIE
1918:1;2;4;5;6;7;8;9;10;11;13;16 V.STROESCU:17;19
DM.BOLINTINEANU:60;61;62;63?;64;65;66;67;71;73;77;64/B
DEALUL
TIGANILOR:3;4;5;6;7;9;10;11;12;13;14;15;18;19;21;22;23;24?;32
;36;38 CALEA BALTULUI:1;2;2A;2?;3;5;9;11;13;15;

PT812ZS4
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

MUN. SOROCA STR. BARBU LAUTARU:5;7
DM.BOLINTINEANU:2;11;13;15;17;17A;18A;19;21;22;27;30;34;
50;51;56;21?;34A;16;18;20;23;24;25;26;32;39;40;41;42;46;47;48;4
9;52;54;54/A;55;57;59 ZUBCU-
CODREANU:21;23;27;32;23;25;28;29;30;31 MARIA
CEBOTARI:1;3;4;6;7;8;9;

PT338SR3
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

10-07-2025
08:00:00

10-07-2025
16:00:00

S. STOICANI, DUBNA TOTAL PT277VN5
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

11-07-2025
08:00:00

11-07-2025
16:00:00

S. FLORICENI TOTAL PT248BB10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

11-07-2025
08:00:00

11-07-2025
16:00:00

S. VASILCAU PARTIAL PT369ZS17
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

11-07-2025
08:00:00

11-07-2025
16:00:00

S. HOLOSNITA PARTIAL PT135IR3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-07-2025
08:00:00

11-07-2025
16:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-07-2025
08:00:00

11-07-2025
20:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

11-07-2025
08:00:00

11-07-2025
20:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

11-07-2025
08:00:00

11-07-2025
16:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-07-2025
08:00:00

11-07-2025
16:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-07-2025
08:00:00

11-07-2025
20:00:00

S. TRIFAUTI PARTIAL PT52ZS17F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


